深 圳 市 固 电 电 子 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN GUDIAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
第 1 页 共 3页
1 Product Identification
GDNR 8040 - 150 M T F
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
① Product Symbol
② Dimensions（See two）

第 2 页 共 3页
3 Specifications
※ Note
*Rated current is the DC current that reduces the initial inductance by 30% or when the
temperature rises△ T = 40℃
Part No.
Inductance
L0(uH) ±20%
@100KHz/1V
RDC
(mΩ)
Saturation Current
(A)Max
Heat Rating Current
(A)Max
GDNR8040-150MTF 15 50±30% 2.8 2.4
GDNR8040-220MTF 22 66±30% 2.3 2.2
GDNR8040-330MTF 33 97±30% 2.05 1.8
GDNR8040-470MTF 47 136±30% 1.75 1.55
GDNR8040-331MTF 330 1100±30% 0.68 0.5
深 圳 市 固 电 电 子 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN GUDIAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
第 3 页 共 3页
4 Packaging